
2018 Suffolk County  Championships 2-15-18

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 416.15 Daniella Cornelia Deer Park

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 2201A

2 2.0 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 25.00 60.70 8203C

3 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 49.45 110.15 35223D

4 1.5 1M 7 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.00 28.50 138.65 4401B

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 29.60 168.25 4402C

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 205.65 4103B

7 2.2 1M 7½ 8 7 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 255.15 3104C

8 1.8 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 37.80 292.95 2301A

9 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 324.15 3302C

10 1.9 1M 8 7½ 8 7 7½ 23.00 43.70 367.85 25122D

11 2.3 1M 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 48.30 416.15 15124D

2 411.85 Alex Zhang Huntington Harborfields

1 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 7 7½ 23.00 34.50 34.50 4401B

2 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 37.40 71.90 2403C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 5 7 6 19.00 41.80 113.70 2104C

4 1.6 1M 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 7½ 23.00 36.80 150.50 1201B

5 2.0 1M 6 5½ 7 6 6½ 18.50 37.00 187.50 1203C

6 1.7 1M 7½ 8½ 7 8½ 7½ 23.50 39.95 227.45 1301B

7 2.1 1M 7 7½ 7 8 7½ 22.00 46.20 273.65 1303C

8 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 5½ 5½ 14.50 26.10 299.75 15321D

9 1.7 1M 7½ 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 39.10 338.85 1103B

10 2.4 1M 4 4½ 3 4½ 5 13.00 31.20 370.05 1105C

11 2.2 1M 6 7 6 6 7½ 19.00 41.80 411.85 25132D

3 394.65 Sean Rorke Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 34.85 3103B

2 2.3 1M 7 6 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 49.45 84.30 1104B

3 2.2 1M 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 115.10 15132D

4 1.5 1M 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 28.50 143.60 2401B

5 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 183.20 2403C

6 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 209.55 2201A

7 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 35.65 245.20 4203B

8 1.8 1M 7 6 5 7 6 19.00 34.20 279.40 4301A

9 2.1 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 25.20 304.60 4303C

10 1.9 1M 7½ 7 7 6½ 7½ 21.50 40.85 345.45 45122D

11 2.4 1M 6½ 7½ 6 7 7 20.50 49.20 394.65 3105C

4 392.65 Avery Davis Sachem 

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8½ 7½ 8½ 24.00 40.80 40.80 1103B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 4 5 5 14.50 24.65 65.45 5202A

3 1.9 1M 7 7 6 6½ 7½ 20.50 38.95 104.40 45122D

4 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8 8 25.00 37.50 141.90 3401B

5 1.6 1M 7 8 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 177.10 3302C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 7½ 5½ 7 6½ 19.00 32.30 209.40 3301B

7 2.2 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 46.20 255.60 2403C

8 1.3 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 21.50 27.95 283.55 3101B

9 2.2 1M 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 46.20 329.75 2104C
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4 392.65 Avery Davis Sachem 

10 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 365.45 35221D

11 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 27.20 392.65 4201A

5 359.35 Adriane Casey West Islip

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7 6 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 6103B

2 2.2 1M 5 4 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 64.45 7104C

3 1.9 1M 5 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 16.00 30.40 94.85 65122D

4 1.7 1M 6 7 7 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 128.00 6201A

5 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 160.30 5202A

6 1.8 1M 5 4½ 5½ 6 5 15.50 27.90 188.20 7301A

7 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 212.20 8302C

8 1.6 1M 7½ 7 8 6½ 7½ 22.00 35.20 247.40 8402C

9 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 39.60 287.00 6403C

10 1.9 1M 5 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 33.25 320.25 65222D

11 2.3 1M 5 6 4½ 6 6½ 17.00 39.10 359.35 55223D

6 354.40 Max Friedman Ward Melville

1 2.0 1M 4½ 5 5 4 5½ 14.50 29.00 29.00 8103A

2 1.9 1M 4 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 27.55 56.55 115122D

3 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 86.15 10301C

4 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 16.00 30.40 116.55 75222D

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 34.10 150.65 8403C

6 2.2 1M 7 4½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.50 40.70 191.35 6104C

7 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 220.95 6402C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.50 31.45 252.40 6201A

9 2.3 1M 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 39.10 291.50 55223D

10 1.7 1M 6 6 5 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 321.25 5202A

11 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 33.15 354.40 6302B

7 350.55 Aidan Kavanagh Huntington Harborfields

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 5 19.00 32.30 32.30 5201A

2 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 17.50 35.00 67.30 4203C

3 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 3 12.50 27.50 94.80 7104C

4 2.3 1M 5 6 5 6 5 16.00 36.80 131.60 55124D

5 1.8 1M 4½ 7 5 5 4½ 14.50 26.10 157.70 7301A

6 2.1 1M 6 6 4½ 6 6½ 18.00 37.80 195.50 5303C

7 1.5 1M 5 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 224.00 5401B

8 1.7 1M 7 6 7 5 6½ 19.50 33.15 257.15 55221D

9 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 5 6½ 18.50 29.60 286.75 7402C

10 2.4 1M 3 4 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 26.40 313.15 7105C

11 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 6½ 6½ 22.00 37.40 350.55 7103B

8 331.80 Steven Chu Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 7 5½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 9103B

2 1.8 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.00 28.80 57.70 105111A

3 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6 7 18.00 28.80 86.50 9302C

4 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 116.25 9201A

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 19.00 41.80 158.05 6403C

6 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 17.50 24.50 182.55 8101A
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8 331.80 Steven Chu Ward Melville

7 1.5 1M 8 7 6½ 7½ 7 21.50 32.25 214.80 7401B

8 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 37.05 251.85 75122D

9 1.7 1M 4½ 6½ 6 4½ 6½ 17.00 28.90 280.75 85411B

10 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 26.25 307.00 8202C

11 1.6 1M 5 7 4 6 4½ 15.50 24.80 331.80 8301C

9 323.35 Cyle Andrade Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 7103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17.00 37.40 68.00 3104C

3 2.2 1M 6 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 35.20 103.20 5403C

4 2.0 1M 2 2 2 1½ 1½ 5.50 11.00 114.20 10203C

5 1.9 1M 6 5 5½ 6 6½ 17.50 33.25 147.45 95122D

6 2.3 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 6 14.00 32.20 179.65 95124D

7 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 206.65 9201C

8 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 17.00 27.20 233.85 9301C

9 2.1 1M 4 4 3 4 4½ 12.00 25.20 259.05 9303C

10 1.5 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6 6½ 21.00 31.50 290.55 9401B

11 1.6 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 32.80 323.35 9402C

10 305.00 Dylan Kolar Sayville Bayport Bluepoint

1 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 25.60 11103C

2 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 39.60 65.20 6104C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 5 16.00 27.20 92.40 85221D

4 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 116.40 8202C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 17.50 28.00 144.40 10302C

6 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 171.40 10401B

7 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 197.80 10403C

8 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 224.20 10201B

9 1.3 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 24.70 248.90 10101B

10 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 272.70 10301B

11 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17.00 32.30 305.00 105122D

11 286.95 Kevin Nelson West Islip

1 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 16.00 25.60 25.60 11103C

2 2.2 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 52.00 12104C

3 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 6 15.50 29.45 81.45 125122D

4 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5 6 5½ 16.00 25.60 107.05 11302C

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 6 15.50 26.35 133.40 11202A

6 2.0 1M 4 5 4 4½ 6 13.50 27.00 160.40 11203C

7 2.1 1M 4½ 3½ 4 5 5 13.50 28.35 188.75 115231D

8 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 211.25 11401B

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 235.25 11402C

10 2.2 1M 3½ 4 4 3 4½ 11.50 25.30 260.55 11403C

11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 286.95 11301C

12 284.70 Cole Andrade Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 4½ 6 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 10103B

2 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5 6 5 14.50 31.90 58.25 9104C

3 2.2 1M 3½ 4 4 3½ 4 11.50 25.30 83.55 115132D
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12 284.70 Cole Andrade Connetquot

4 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 22.50 106.05 12202C

5 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 5 5 13.50 21.60 127.65 12301C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 5 14.00 21.00 148.65 12201C

7 1.5 1M 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 178.65 12401B

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 200.25 12302C

9 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5 6½ 18.00 28.80 229.05 12402C

10 1.9 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 12.50 23.75 252.80 125122D

11 2.2 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 284.70 12403C

13 267.45 Dylan Zampaglione Connetquot

1 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 20.80 20.80 14103C

2 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 14.00 30.80 51.60 13104C

3 1.5 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 73.35 13401B

4 2.2 1M 3 3½ 3 3 3 9.00 19.80 93.15 13403C

5 2.3 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 25.30 118.45 135124D

6 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 3½ 5 15.00 22.50 140.95 13202C

7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 164.95 13302C

8 2.3 1M 3 3½ 3 3 3½ 9.50 21.85 186.80 13304C

9 2.2 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 214.30 13204C

10 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 239.90 13402C

11 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 5 14.50 27.55 267.45 135122D

14 244.35 Daniel Moore Ward Melville

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5½ 6 6 16.50 21.45 21.45 13101B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 47.05 14103C

3 1.7 1M 3 3 3 3½ 4 9.50 16.15 63.20 14201A

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 85.60 14401C

5 1.8 1M 3 4 2 3 3½ 9.50 17.10 102.70 145211A

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 129.10 14402C

7 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 152.30 14302C

8 1.5 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 19.50 171.80 14202C

9 1.8 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 28.80 200.60 14301A

10 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4 5 15.00 22.50 223.10 14102B

11 1.7 1M 4 3½ 5 3½ 5 12.50 21.25 244.35 145121D
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